
Santuario della Beata

Vergine Maria del Rosario

Piazza Bartolo 

       Longo

Piazza Bartolo Longo

Via Sacra

Via S. Giuseppe

Via fratel Adriano Celentano

COMUNE DI POMPEI
POLIZIA

Fonte Salutare

Via Vittorio Em
anuele

Via Duca d’Aosta

Via Duca d’Aosta

Via Duca d’Aosta

Via Carlo Alberto

Vi
a 

Pi
av

e

Piazza Bartolo Longo

Via Carlo Alberto

II Traversa Via C
arlo Alberto

Via Roma
Via Roma

Via Roma

Piazza Immacolata

Piazza Bartolo Longo

Via San M
ichele

Via Colle S. Bartolomeo

Via S. Giovanni Battista della Salle

Via Vittorio Em
anuele

Via Lepanto

 Via Carlo Alberto I Traversa

Piazzale G
iovanni XXIII

Piazzale Giovanni XXIII

Via Anastasio Rossi

Via Federico Parroco

Via Parroco Federico

Via Parroco Federico

Via G
. Fucci

HABITA ��

1

2

3
4

5
6

7

8

9

10 11

2728
29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37

38
39

26
25 24 23

22

19

18

1716
1514

1312

Walls

10

11

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Ben Johnston

Run

Maxi Bagnasco

C215

Takir

Ollio

M-City

Gomad

Mr.Kas

FeoFlip

GP

Spos.Art

Sè Cordeiro

Quick Pen

Pandele

Oscar Brum

Wedo

Kokon

Octofly Art

Marco De Rosa

Joaquin Vila

Bosoletti

Caiozzama

Etienne

Mr.Garek

Man.De

Alex Senna
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Santa Gross

Bona Berlin

Klonism

Monks

Yessiow

Emmeu
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Le-Ho

Cool Disco Rich

Kilia Llano

Asur
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